## S.V.M Arts & Commerce College for Women, ILKAL-587125

(Karnatak State Akkamahadevi Women's University Vijayapur affileted)

#### **Bachelor of Arts**

**Internship Program Report** 

Topic: Makkalu Kalikeyalli Hinduliyalu Karana & Pariharagalu

Submitted by

Name – Shivalila Hutaganna

R.No-U10DX21A0075

Class-BA 6<sup>th</sup> Sem

Under the Supervision of

Prof. "M.N Goudar"



Department of Kannada

2023 244

### S.V.M Arts & Commerce College for Women,

**ILKAL-587125** 

(Karnatak State Akkamahadevi Women's University Vijayapur affileted)

#### Certificate

This is to certify that the internship Program 2023 24 at Makkalu Kalikeyalli Hinduliyalu Karana & Pariharagalu is a benefited record of internship done by student Name Shivalila Hutaganna Reg. No U10DX21A0075 Class B.A 6<sup>th</sup> Semester Under my guidance and Supervision in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of the degree of Bachelor of Arts.

Prof, Preeti. V. Angadi

Mentor

Department of-Kannada

20-

No series

Prof, M. N. Goudar

HOD:

Department of- Kannada

Head of Department
S. V. M. Arts & Commerce College
for Women, ILKAL

PRINCIPAL S. V. M. Arts & Commerce

College for Women, ILKAL

# Source Marchael Primari School Maratageri

Dist: BAGALKOT Tq: ILKAL

#### **Certification of Internship**

This is to Certify that, Miss SHIVALEELA HUTAGANNA BA VI Semester Reg No. U10DX21A0075 of SVM Arts and Commerce College for Women's College, Ilkal-587125, She has successfully Completeded. Her internship was carried out during the academic year 2023-24 batch, The challenges in Makkalu Kalikeyalli Hinduliyalu Karana & pariharagalu

The overall performance during her internship Program is found good.

Date 27/8/24

Towns rounds

The Sign Of The Sire of the state of the st